KP68.8 Sill, Pitt, BC

At TurnGo
0 >1
>1 L 03
04 R 04
0.7 L 14
21 R 23
45 L 15
6 R 1.7
7.7 L 0.2
79 R 25
10.4 R 0.7
11.1 R 0.6
11.7 L 2.8
145 L 2.2
16.7 R 3.5
202 L 24
226 L >1
227 S 1
237 L 21
259 L 3.6
295 L 29
324 R 1
334 L 1.3
348 R 1.7
36,5 L 05
36.9 R 0.6
375 L 0.8
38.3 R 0.2
385 L 2
405 L 5
455 L 04
458 L 0.4
46.2 S 3
492 R 11
50.3 R 04
50.7 L 0.8
514 L 0.6
52 R 16
536 R 0.4
54 L 05
545 R 1.9
565 L 0.1
56.6 R 0.2
56.8 R 1.1
579 S 1.3

On

Begin Ride

James Street

Carol Street

Old Fayetteville Road
Jones Ferry Road
Damascus Church Road
Meacham Road
Poythress Road
Manns Chapel Road
Oak Hill Road

Hamlets Chapel Road
River Road

Chicken Bridge Road
Mount Olive Church
Road

Mount Olive Church
Road

Greenhill Road
Greenhill Road

Center Church Road
Silk Hope Lindley Mill
Road, 1003

Silk Hope Gum Spring
Road

Bowers Store Road
Perry Graveyard Road
Clark Self Road
Hillside Dairy Road
Buckner Clark Road
US 64

East Alston Road

Alex Cockman Road
Alston Chapel Road
Old Goldston Road

NC 87, NC 902

Old Graham Road
Russell Chapel Church
Road

Russell Chapel Church
Road

Russell Chapel Church
Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Bynum Road

Chapel Hill Road, US 15,
US 501

Hamlets Chapel Road
Parker Herndon Road
Andrews Store Road
Granite Mill Boulevard
Great Ridge Parkway
Great Ridge Parkway

At TurnGo

59.2
60.3
60.5
62.2
63.7
66.1
68.2
69

69.1

- xr naor

1.1
0.2
1.7
1.5
2.3
2.2
0.8
>1
>.1

On

Manns Chapel Road
Poythress Road
Poythress Road
Damascus Church Road
Jones Ferry Road
Old Fayetteville Road
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride



