KP68.8 Sill, Pitt, BC					
At T	urr	ιGo	On		
0		>.1	Begin Ride		
>.1	L	0.3	James Street		
0.4	R	0.4	Carol Street		
0.7	L	1.4	Old Fayetteville Road		
2.1	R	2.3	•		
4.5			•		
6		1.7			
7.7		0.2	Poythress Road		
7.9			-		
10.4			Oak Hill Road		
11.1			Hamlets Chapel Road		
11.7					
14.5			O .		
16.7	R	3.5	Mount Olive Church		
			Road		
20.2	L	2.4	Mount Olive Church		
00.0			Road		
22.6					
22.7	S	1	Greenhill Road		
23.7					
25.9	L	3.6	Silk Hope Lindley Mill		
			Road, 1003		
29.5	L	2.9	Silk Hope Gum Spring		
			Road		
32.4	R	1	Bowers Store Road		
33.4	L	1.3	Perry Graveyard Road		
34.8			Clark Self Road		
36.5					
36.9		0.6	Buckner Clark Road		
37.5		0.8	US 64		
38.3			East Alston Road		
38.5			Alex Cockman Road		
40.5			Alston Chapel Road		
45.5			Old Goldston Road		
45.8			NC 87, NC 902		
46.2			Old Graham Road		
49.2	R	1.1	Russell Chapel Church		
			Road		
50.3	R	0.4	Russell Chapel Church		
			Road		
50.7	L	8.0	Russell Chapel Church		
			Road		
51.4	L	0.6	Chapel Hill Road, US 15,		
50	_	4.0	US 501		
52	R		Bynum Road		
53.6	R	0.4	Chapel Hill Road, US 15, US 501		
54	L	0.5	Hamlets Chapel Road		
			Parker Herndon Road		
54.5					
56.5			Andrews Store Road		
56.6					
56.8			Great Ridge Parkway		
57.9	S	1.3	Great Ridge Parkway		

At TurnGo			On
59.2	L	1.1	Manns Chapel Road
60.3	R	0.2	Poythress Road
60.5	R	1.7	Poythress Road
62.2	L	1.5	Damascus Church Road
63.7	R	2.3	Jones Ferry Road
66.1	L	2.2	Old Fayetteville Road
68.2	R	8.0	Hillsborough Road
69	L	>.1	Hillsborough Road
69.1	R	>.1	Hillsborough Road
			End of Ride